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Hospital

Carle Richland Memorial Hospital, Olney

Chester Mental Health Center, Chester

Choate Mental Health & Development Center, Anna
Clay County Hospital, Flora

Crawford Memorial Hospital, Robinson
Crossroads Community Hospital, Mount Vernon
Fairfield Memorial Hospital, Fairfield

Ferrell Hospital, Eldorado

Franklin Hospital District, Benton

Hamilton Memorial Hospital District, McLeansboro
Hardin County General Hospital, Rosiclare
Harrisburg Medical Center, Harrisburg

Heartland Regional Medical Center, Marion

Herrin Hospital, Herrin

HSHS St. Anthony's Memorial Hospital, Effingham
HSHS St. Joseph's Hospital, Breese

Lawrence County Memorial Hospital, Lawrenceville
Marion VA Medical Center, Marion

Marshall Browning Hospital, Du Quoin

Massac Memorial Hospital, Metropolis

Memorial Hospital of Carbondale, Carbondale
Memorial Hospital, Chester

Pinckneyville Community Hospital, Pinckneyville
Red Bud Regional Hospital, Red Bud

Salem Township Hospital, Salem

Sparta Community Hospital, Sparta

SSM Health Good Samaritan Hospital - Mount Vernon,

Mount Vernon

SSM Health St. Mary's Hospital - Centralia, Centralia
St. Joseph Memorial Hospital, Murphysboro

The Rehabilitation Institute of Southern lllinois, Shiloh
Union County Hospital, Anna

Wabash General Hospital, Mount Carmel
Washington County Hospital, Nashville

Total

Notes:

*Special Designation:

CAH: Critcal Access Hospital

LVA: Low-volume Hospital

MDH: Medicare Dependent Hospital
RRC: Rural Referral Center

SCH: Sole Community Hospital

340B: Hospitals participating in the 340B Drug Pricing Program

System Affiliation

Carle Health

Quorum Health Corporation

Southern lllinois Healthcare

Quorum Health Corporation

Southern lllinois Healthcare
Hospital Sisters Health System
Hospital Sisters Health System

Veterans Affairs

Southern lllinois Healthcare

Quorum Health Corporation

SSM Health

SSM Health
Southern lllinois Healthcare
Encompass Health Corporation
Quorum Health Corporation

Special
Designation*

SCH, LVA, 340B

CAH, 340B
CAH, 340B
MDH
CAH, 340B
CAH, 340B
CAH, 340B
CAH, 340B
CAH, 340B
SCH, LVA

MDH
SCH, RRC
LVA
CAH, 340B

CAH, 340B
CAH, 340B
RRC, 340B
CAH, 340B
CAH, 340B
CAH
CAH, 340B
CAH, 340B
RRC, 340B

MDH, RRC, 340B
CAH, 340B

CAH
CAH, 340B
CAH, 340B

Safety
Net**

1

Teaching

Full-Time

lllinois Congressional District 12

Staffed

Equivalents Beds

450
735
97
150
342
189
325
246
151
151
141
487
548
1,158
572
266
141
1,398
198
214
1,518
207
189
246
219
266
1,161

675
316
N/A
138
265
105

13,264

68
271
79
20
25
47
55
25
16
25
25
71
94
114
133
48
25
116
25
25
154
16
12
25
25
25
92

49
25
N/A
27
25
38

1,820

Inpatient
Admissions

1,383
476
83
511
1,129
885
599
569
145
506
566
1,771
1,906
6,258
3,403
1,266
226
2,996
298
510
10,763
424
357
874
661
340
5,952

3,834
573
N/A
454
729
180

50,627

Outpatient
Visits

95,604
81
152
57,462
54,602
21,864
40,322
46,520
43,238
18,471
12,793
87,191
47,328
163,515
128,130
67,028
39,257
367,714
97,978
42,780
178,979
49,254
38,688
43,976
43,828
89,892
100,784

90,338
59,122
N/A
24,427
88,624
29,282

2,269,224

Medicare
% of Total % of Total
Inpatient Outpatient
Admissions Visits
57.2 30.0
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
76.5 39.2
37.7 41.0
59.8 39.5
63.8 374
77.9 40.7
79.3 35.2
79.3 44.4
63.3 374
49.5 42.8
53.8 343
65.5 46.4
50.0 35.9
32.8 34.4
85.4 273
N/A N/A
86.0 49.6
76.7 38.7
45.8 324
61.6 28.1
69.7 43.5
84.1 42.5
715 27.7
61.9 27.4
52.0 514
51.7 42.0
80.1 43.7
N/A N/A
59.7 273
72.0 39.9
70.8 353
55.4 38.3

Medicaid
% of Total % of Total
Inpatient Outpatient
Admissions Visits

19.7 16.1
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
8.7 222
19.4 243
11.5 211
10.2 204
8.8 30.2
4.8 24.8
8.1 16.3
18.6 25.0
34.2 27.7
14.8 213
16.8 213
131 16.5
13.2 9.3

9.7 30.2
N/A N/A
5.0 22.6
13.5 34.4
26.7 22.7
6.8 133
8.7 131
3.8 9.1

24 131
5.7 18.2
215 20.2
321 28.6
9.8 218
N/A N/A
16.3 26.8
6.4 18.3
9.2 12.3
19.7 20.7

**Safety Net hospitals include those meeting the federal statuory definition of safety net (general acute care hospitals with a Medicaid Inpatient Utilization rate (MIUR) of 50% or more OR MIUR of 40% and a charity percent of at least 4%) as well as specialty

hospitals that meet the statute definition.

Sources: IDPH Annual Hospital Questionnaire, 2020; IHA Economic impact study, 2022; Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS); IL Department of Healthcare and Family Services; AHA/Health Forum Annual Survey of Hospitals, 2020



